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Hour #1

Artist/Group Name

The Clunk Orchestra
Michael Wollny

Shake Stew

Vin Venezia

New England Jazz Ensemble
Tia Fuller

Alex Bellegarde Trio*
R+R=NOW

The Clunk Orchestra

Hour #2

Fatoumata Diawara*

A Hawk And A Hacksaw
Jazzrausch Big Band
Michael William Gilbert
Ted Nash Quintet
Kamasi Washington

Bret Higgins' Atlas Revolt *
Sullivan Fortner

Eyolf Dale

Alex Posmontier Quartet

Hailey Tuck

* Indicates Canadian Content

Jeff Williams - Modern Jazz Today ™
A Modish Creative Group ™ Production

www.modernjazztoday.com

modernjazztoday@gmail.com

mixcloud.com/modernjazztoday

Song Title

Andrea Dorian

Hello Dave

Dancing in the Cage of a Soul
Two Squirrels

Power Serge

In the Trenches

Brown's Groove V.14

Resting Warrior
Painting Music

Negue Negue
Alexandria
Dubokalypse
Nightwalk
Organized Crime
Fists of Fury
Shadowboxing
Beans and Cornbread
The Mayor

IDT

Cry To Me

Album

The Sound It Makes
Oslo

Rise and Rise Again
Fifth and Adams
Peter and the Wolf
Diamond Cut
Floating

Collagically Speaking
The Sound It Makes

Fenfo (Something To Say)
Forest Bathing

Bruckners Breakdown

Radio Omnibus

Live at Dizzy's Club Coca-Cola
Heaven and Earth

Illusion Machine

Moments Preserved

Return to Mind

Coast to Coast

Junk

Record Label
Self-Released

ACT

TRAUMTON Records
Blujazz Productions
Self-Released

Mack Avenue

Ab Productions

Blue Note Records
Self-Released

Shanachie

LM Dupli-cation
Self-Released

Gibex

Plastic Sax Records
Young Turks Recordings
Chant Records
Universal Music

Edition Records
Self-Released

Silvertone

Year
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2014
2018
2018

2018
2018
2017
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018

Track Time
5:39
4:06
6:09
3:19
7:32
6:18
5:25
9:51
5:47

3:28
4:56
6:04
3:01
8:25
9:43
5:13
3:47
5:57
5:55
2:43
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